	 Versatility with PoE
Built-in support for Power over Ethernet
(PoE) reduces cost and adds flexibility
to the camera. A single cable connection
is used to view, power, and control the
camera. Installation cost and space
are reduced since there is no need for
separate cables. Ensure 24/7 surveillance

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
NTSC: NCR875E-HN5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875EH-HN5-MES(W/ Heater);
PAL: NCR875E-HP5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875EH-HP5-MES(W/ Heater)
Accessories
Easily adjustable 3-axis and cable-concealed
bracket with standard package;
Corner mount: SAD707(Adapter required);